10

11

12

Applicant
Ride-on cycle for all
Home Start
Little House Family
Services

CHICKS

Countess Wear Village Hall

Exeter Pound

Exeter Rowing Club

St Thomas Allotment
Holders Association
Relight My Fire Festival
Refugee Support (Devon)

Exeter Community Radio

Hikmat Devon CIC

Meeting Date
Deferred from

12.01.15

Deferred from
12.01.15

Deferred from
12.01.15
12.03.15

12.03.15

12.03.15

12.03.15
12.03.15
12.03.15
12.03.15
12.03.15

12.03.15

Summary of Applications
12 March 2015

Summary of application
Purchase cycle rickshaws and set up service
Help Exeter families with pre-school children with early help

Making contact work project — domestic abuse interventions with
facilities
To fund respite breaks for 5 children from Exeter

To pay architect fees, surveys, QS and planning fees as the first
stage to constructing a replacement Village Hall in School Lane,
Countess Wear

To provide half the printing costs associated with producing the
notes and associated additional staff capacity. (Business Plan
available by request)

To purchase a new Racing ‘8’ boat

To purchase 12 noticeboards

Supporting the Pull the Plug event and street party, and the
Ancient Sunlight outdoor performance

To support activities during National Refugee Week (15-21 June
2015)

Investment in playout system

Contribution towards this year’s Boishake Mela Celebration
(Bangladeshi New Year) event at the Corn Exchange

Amount
requested
£12,000
£5,000
£8,217

£4,490

£5,250

£8,316

£3,250
£6,120
£5,235
£550

£1,970

£4,430

Awarded/
Deferred
Deferred
Deferred
£4,000

£2,250

Deferred

£4,000

Deferred

Deferred

£2,000

£550

£1,000

£1,000



