Summary of Applications 12 March 2015

	Applicant	Meeting Date	Summary of application	Amount requested	Awarded/ Deferred
1	Ride-on cycle for all	Deferred from 12.01.15	Purchase cycle rickshaws and set up service	£12,000	Deferred
2	Home Start	Deferred from 12.01.15	Help Exeter families with pre-school children with early help	£5,000	Deferred
3	Little House Family Services	Deferred from 12.01.15	Making contact work project – domestic abuse interventions with facilities	£8,217	£4,000
4	CHICKS	12.03.15	To fund respite breaks for 5 children from Exeter	£4,490	£2,250
5	Countess Wear Village Hall	12.03.15	To pay architect fees, surveys, QS and planning fees as the first stage to constructing a replacement Village Hall in School Lane, Countess Wear	£5,250	Deferred
6	Exeter Pound	12.03.15	To provide half the printing costs associated with producing the notes and associated additional staff capacity. (Business Plan available by request)	£8,316	£4,000
7	Exeter Rowing Club	12.03.15	To purchase a new Racing '8' boat	£3,250	Deferred
8	St Thomas Allotment Holders Association	12.03.15	To purchase 12 noticeboards	£6,120	Deferred
9	Relight My Fire Festival	12.03.15	Supporting the Pull the Plug event and street party, and the Ancient Sunlight outdoor performance	£5,235	£2,000
10	Refugee Support (Devon)	12.03.15	To support activities during National Refugee Week (15-21 June 2015)	£550	£550
11	Exeter Community Radio	12.03.15	Investment in playout system	£1,970	£1,000
12	Hikmat Devon CIC	12.03.15	Contribution towards this year's Boishake Mela Celebration (Bangladeshi New Year) event at the Corn Exchange	£4,430	£1,000